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RECOMMENDATION 

 
Volkswagen Group 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
Sololift 1.35 Saa swivel arm cyl. Ø 213 

 
VAS 781 005 

 

 
Volkswagen 

Group 

 
Item 

 
Pcs  

 
Designation 

 
VAS-Nr. 

 
21115 
10306 
12034 
12460 
 
 
 
 
 

 
1 

 
Single-ram inground lift with swivel arms  
AUTOPSTENHOJ Sololift 1.35 Saa swivel arm cyl. Ø 213 
 
Special execution:  
Special colour: RAL 7012 – basalt grey 
 

 

 
VAS 781 005 

 

  Recommended accessories:   
12956 1 

 
 

Cassette   

 
Prices for delivery and fitting on request!  
 
Other options: on request  
 
No liability accepted for specifications which are subject to alteration.  


